Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

2 On / Off
3 Vin (-)
4 Vout (-)
5 Sense (-)
6 Trim
7 Sense (+)
8 Vout (+)
Feature Set
Feature Positive Logic Negative Logic 0.110" 0.180” 0.145"
Set On / Off On / Off Pin Len. Pin Len. Pin Len.
01 X X
07* X X
Model Selector
Input Output Adjust Max. Max. Output Efficiency
Model Voltage (V) Voltage (V) Range (V) Current (A) Power (W)
IQE24009A120V-001-R 18-36 12 10.8-13.2 9 108 88
IQE24024A050V-001-R 18-36 5 4.5-5.5 24 120 90
IQE48010A150V-007-R 36-75 15 13.5-16.5 10 150 91
IQE48017A120V-001-R 36-75 12 10.8-13.2 17 204 93
IQE48030A050V-001-R 36-75 5 4.5-5.5 30 150 91
IQE48040A033V-001-R 36-75 3.3 2.97-3.63 40 132 89.5
IQE4W011A120V-001-R* 18-60 12 10.8-13.2 11 132 90
3
2
1 8
7